
Rooster River Run 2016 Results

Postion Crew Time

Open Mens

1 Bulli 1:18:08

2 Nth Cronulla 1:20:43

3 Coogee 1:21:52

4 Era 1:32:31

Reserve

1 Long Reef 1:27:30

2 Sth Maroubra 1:27:37

3 Era 1:35:06

4 Freshwater 1:35:43

U19 Men

1 Nth Cronulla Purds 1:24:00

2 Wanda 1:25:42

3 Wanda B 1:44:29

4 Wanda C 1:49:43

U23 Women

1 Nth Cronulla Juggernauts 1:38:24

2 Nth Cronulla Croft 1:55:02

3 Nth Cronulla Funky 1:55:46

4 Coogee 1:59:12

5 Broulee Surfers Sumyunguns 2:04:09

6 Stanwell Park Space Cadets 2:20:58

U23 Men

1 Bulli 1:21:10

2 Long Reef Lords 1:25:47

Vets

1 Wanda 1:24:33

2 Nth Bondi 1:40:34

3 Gerringong 1:49:49

Outright Result

Crew Time

1 Bulli 1:18:08

2 Nth Cronulla 1:20:43

3 Bulli 1:21:10

4 Coogee 1:21:52

5 Nth Cronulla Purds 1:24:00

6 Wanda 1:24:33

7 Wanda 1:25:42

8 Long Reef Lords 1:25:47

9 Long Reef 1:27:30

10 Sth Maroubra 1:27:37

11 Era 1:32:31

12 Era 1:35:06

13 Freshwater 1:35:43

14 Nth Cronulla Juggernauts 1:38:24

15 Nth Bondi 1:40:34

16 Wanda B 1:44:29

17 Wanda C 1:49:43

18 Gerringong 1:49:49

19 Nth Cronulla Croft 1:55:02

20 Nth Cronulla Funky 1:55:46

21 Coogee 1:59:12

22 Broulee Surfers Sumyunguns 2:04:09

23 Stanwell Park Space Cadets 2:20:58


